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Based in Trustach, just outside Banchory in Aberdeenshire,
Trustach Shooting Supplies was established by Julian McHardy
in 2016.

Previously known as Cairngorm Sporting Supplies and
Caledonian Cartridge Company — we are based in Royal
Deeside in the heart of Aberdeenshire and have been
manufacturing and distributing shotgun cartridges to

customers throughout the UK for over 30 years.

We are the UK’s sole distributor for Caledonian Cartridges, a
brand with which we have been associated for over 15 years. We
are also the main agent for Eley Hawk cartridges in Scotland.
We are also main agents for Swarovski optics, AYA shotguns

and Mannlicher Steyr Rifles.

In 2017 we were honoured to
be awarded a Royal Warrant
to Her Majesty The Queen for
supplying shooting accessories

and ammunition — One of only

four Royal Warrants presented
BY APPOINTMENT TO
HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN
SUPPLIER OF SHOOTING
ACCESSORIES AND AMMUNITION
TRUSTACH SHOOTING SUPPLIES LTD

in Scotland that year. It
demonstrates a level of quality of
product and service of which we
are very proud to be part of. This is a major vote of confidence
in a Scottish business and we look forward to being of service
to shooting sportsmen and women and the country pursuits

industry for many years to come.




NAME

Classic
Classic Bronze
Classic Gold
Classic Gold
Classic Paper
Classic Paper
Classic Paper
Classic Pigeon
Classic Silver
Classic Silver
Long Reach
Monarch
Monarch Paper
XL Carbon

XL Gold

XL Gold

XL Gold

XL Platinum
XL Silver

XL Silver

XL Silver

NAME

Club
Club
Club
Club
Elite
Elite
Elite Pro
Elite Pro

Elite Steel

20

12

12

20

12

12

12

20

12

12

20

12

12

12

20

12

12

LENGTH

67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
70mm
67mm
67mm
70mm
70mm
67mm
67mm

70mm

LENGTH

67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm

70mm

2018 Pricelist

GAME CARTRIDGES

M/V (FPS) LOAD WAD SHOT
1300 26.59 Fibre 5,6
1350 244 Fibre 6
1350 30g Fibre 5,6
1300 25¢ Fibre 5,6
1350 289 Fibre 5,6,7
1350 30q Fibre 5,6
1350 25¢ Fibre 6
1350 309 Plastic 5
1350 284 Fibre 5,6,7
1300 23g Fibre 6
1375 329 Fibre 5,6
1375 294 Fibre 6.5
1375 294 Fibre 6.5
1375 284 Fibre 4,5,6
1450 30qg Photo 4,5,6,7
1450 309 Fibre 5,6
1375 289 Photo 5,6
1400 3449 Photo 5
1450 289 Photo 5,6,7
1450 289 Fibre 6
1375 254 Photo 5,6,7

CLAY CARTRIDGES

M/V (FPS) LOAD WAD SHOT
1350 2lg Fibre 75
1350 289 Plastic 7.5
1350 289 Fibre 75
1200 2lg Fibre 8

1450 2849 Plastic 75,8,9
1400 289 Fibre 7.5
1450 289 Plastic 7.5
1400 289 Plastic 75

1325 28g Plastic 7

1000

£330.00
£268.00
£322.00
£313.00
£359.00
£359.00
£370.00
£311.00
£310.00
£285.00
£348.00
£340.00
£399.00
£332.00
£343.00
£347.00
£330.00
£367.00
£328.00
£332.00

£327.00

1000

£193.00
£207.00
£209.00
£247.00
£214.00
£217.00
£285.00
£288.00

£193.00

500

£165.00
£134.00
£161.00

£156.50
£179.50
£179.50
£185.00
£155.50
£155.00
£142.50
£174.00
£170.00
£199.50
£166.00
£171.50

£173.50
£165.00
£183.50
£164.00
£166.00

£163.50

500

£96.50
£103.50
£104.50
£123.50
£107.00
£108.50
£142.50
£144.00

£96.50

250

£82.50
£67.00
£80.50
£78.25
£89.75
£89.75
£92.50
£77.75
£77.50
£71.25
£87.00
£85.00
£99.75
£83.00
£85.75
£86.75
£82.50
£91.75
£82.00
£83.00

£81.75

250

£48.25
£51.75
£52.25
£61.75
£53.50
£54.25
£71.25
£72.00

£48.25



Purchase cartridges online at

www.trustachshootingsupplies.com
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SHOOTING SUPPLIES

01330 820444

info@trustachshootingsupplies.com

Trustach Shooting Supplies Ltd
Banchory, Kincardineshire

Scotland, AB31 4AY
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