

Over 30 years of cartridge expertise in the heart of Royal Deeside

Based in Trustach, just outside Banchory in Aberdeenshire, Trustach Shooting Supplies was established by Julian McHardy in 2016.

Previously known as Cairngorm Sporting Supplies and Caledonian Cartridge Company – we are based in Royal Deeside in the heart of Aberdeenshire and have been manufacturing and distributing shotgun cartridges to customers throughout the UK for over 30 years.

We are the UK's sole distributor for Caledonian Cartridges, a brand with which we have been associated for over 15 years. We are also the main agent for Eley Hawk cartridges in Scotland. We are also main agents for Swarovski optics, AYA shotguns and Mannlicher Steyr Rifles.

In 2017 we were honoured to be awarded a Royal Warrant to Her Majesty The Queen for supplying shooting accessories and ammunition – One of only four Royal Warrants presented in Scotland that year. It demonstrates a level of quality of product and service of which we



BY APPOINTMENT TO
HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN
SUPPLIER OF SHOOTING
ACCESSORIES AND AMMUNITION
TRUSTACH SHOOTING SUPPLIES LTI

are very proud to be part of. This is a major vote of confidence in a Scottish business and we look forward to being of service to shooting sportsmen and women and the country pursuits industry for many years to come.



2018 Pricelist

GAME CARTRIDGES

NAME	G	LENGTH	M/V (FPS)	LOAD	WAD	SHOT	1000	500	250
Classic	16	67mm	1300	26.5g	Fibre	5, 6	£330.00	£165.00	£82.50
Classic Bronze	12	67mm	1350	24g	Fibre	6	£268.00	£134.00	£67.00
Classic Gold	12	67mm	1350	30g	Fibre	5, 6	£322.00	£161.00	£80.50
Classic Gold	20	67mm	1300	25g	Fibre	5, 6	£313.00	£156.50	£78.25
Classic Paper	12	67mm	1350	28g	Fibre	5, 6, 7	£359.00	£179.50	£89.75
Classic Paper	12	67mm	1350	30g	Fibre	5, 6	£359.00	£179.50	£89.75
Classic Paper	20	67mm	1350	25g	Fibre	6	£370.00	£185.00	£92.50
Classic Pigeon	12	67mm	1350	30g	Plastic	5	£311.00	£155.50	£77.75
Classic Silver	12	67mm	1350	28g	Fibre	5, 6, 7	£310.00	£155.00	£77.50
Classic Silver	20	67mm	1300	23g	Fibre	6	£285.00	£142.50	£71.25
Long Reach	12	67mm	1375	32g	Fibre	5, 6	£348.00	£174.00	£87.00
Monarch	12	67mm	1375	29g	Fibre	6.5	£340.00	£170.00	£85.00
Monarch Paper	12	67mm	1375	29g	Fibre	6.5	£399.00	£199.50	£99.75
XL Carbon	20	70mm	1375	28g	Fibre	4, 5, 6	£332.00	£166.00	£83.00
XL Gold	12	67mm	1450	30g	Photo	4, 5, 6, 7	£343.00	£171.50	£85.75
XL Gold	12	67mm	1450	30g	Fibre	5, 6	£347.00	£173.50	£86.75
XL Gold	20	70mm	1375	28g	Photo	5, 6	£330.00	£165.00	£82.50
XL Platinum	12	70mm	1400	34g	Photo	5	£367.00	£183.50	£91.75
XL Silver	12	67mm	1450	28g	Photo	5, 6, 7	£328.00	£164.00	£82.00
XL Silver	12	67mm	1450	28g	Fibre	6	£332.00	£166.00	£83.00
XL Silver	20	70mm	1375	25g	Photo	5, 6, 7	£327.00	£163.50	£81.75

CLAY CARTRIDGES

NAME	G	LENGTH	M/V (FPS)	LOAD	WAD	SHOT	1000	500	250
Club	12	67mm	1350	21g	Fibre	7.5	£193.00	£96.50	£48.25
Club	12	67mm	1350	28g	Plastic	7.5	£207.00	£103.50	£51.75
Club	12	67mm	1350	28g	Fibre	7.5	£209.00	£104.50	£52.25
Club	20	67mm	1200	21g	Fibre	8	£247.00	£123.50	£61.75
Elite	12	70mm	1450	28g	Plastic	7.5, 8, 9	£214.00	£107.00	£53.50
Elite	12	70mm	1400	28g	Fibre	7.5	£217.00	£108.50	£54.25
Elite Pro	12	70mm	1450	28g	Plastic	7.5	£285.00	£142.50	£71.25
Elite Pro	12	70mm	1400	28g	Plastic	7.5	£288.00	£144.00	£72.00
Elite Steel	12	70mm	1325	28g	Plastic	7	£193.00	£96.50	£48.25



Purchase cartridges online at www.trustachshootingsupplies.com



01330 820444

info@trustachshootingsupplies.com

Trustach Shooting Supplies Ltd Banchory, Kincardineshire Scotland, AB31 4AY

© Trustach Shooting Supplies Ltd